
Russell 
Road &

Oyster Bay

- - -
AM 7:44

8:44
9:44

10:44
11:44

PM 12:44
1:44
2:44
3:44

4:49

5:39

6:54

7:54

8:53

Kitsap Way 
& Marine 

Drive
  

- - -
AM 7:38

8:38
9:38

10:38
11:38

PM 12:38
1:38
2:38
3:38

4:43

5:33
 

6:48

7:48

8:48

Bremerton
Transportation 

Center

- - -
AM 7:30

8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30

PM 12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30

*4:05
4:30

5:25

6:40

7:40
*7:55
8:40

*8:55

6th &
Montgomery

- - -
AM 7:35

8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35

PM 12:35
1:35
2:35
3:35

4:40

5:30

6:45

7:45

8:45

Bremerton
Transportation 

Center

AM 10:30
11:30

PM12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30

West 
Bremerton

Transit
Center

AM 11:00
PM 12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
5:55

Bremerton
Transportation 

Center

AM 11:25
PM 12:25

1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:25
- - -

* Ferry-Take-Home buses will depart after the ferry arrives and passengers have loaded.  Buses will drop passengers only along 
the route(s) indicated, at the bus stop nearest their home.  There are some exceptions where routes overlap or there are no bus 
stops. Buses may deviate from the normal route to speed delivery of a passenger to a marked stop.  Ferry-Take-Home buses do 
not make pickups after departing the BTC.  

6th &
Montgomery

AM 11:13
PM 12:13

1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13
5:13
- - -

Kitsap Way 
& Marine 

Drive

AM 11:10
PM 12:10

1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
- - -

Russell 
Road &

Oyster Bay

AM 11:04
PM 12:04

1:04
2:04
3:04
4:04
5:04
- - -

Russell 
Road &

Oyster Bay

AM 10:44
11:44

PM 12:44
1:44
2:44
3:44
4:44
5:44

Kitsap Way 
& Marine 

Drive
  

AM 10:38
11:38

PM 12:38
1:38
2:38
3:38
4:38
5:38

6th &
Montgomery

AM 10:35
11:35

PM 12:35
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35

West 
Bremerton

Transit
Center

AM 6:40
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

PM 12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
- - -

5:00

6:00

7:10

8:10

9:03

Kitsap Way 
& Marine 

Drive

AM 6:48
8:10
9:10

10:10
11:10

PM 12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
- - -

5:10

6:10

7:20

8:20
- - -
- - -
- - -

6th &
Montgomery

AM 6:51
8:13
9:13

10:13
11:13

PM 12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13
- - -

5:13

6:13

7:23

8:23
- - -
- - -
- - -

Bremerton
Transportation

Center

AM 7:05
8:25
9:25

10:25
11:25

PM 12:25
1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
- - -

5:25

6:25

7:35

8:35
- - -
- - -
- - -

Russell 
Road &

Oyster Bay

AM 6:43
8:04
9:04

10:04
11:04

PM 12:04
1:04
2:04
3:04
4:04
- - -

5:04

6:04

7:14

8:14
- - -
- - -
- - -   

SATURDAY

#26 Bay Vista
MONDAY-FRIDAY

#22/26 Ferry-Take-Home

Route #1 for Additional Service.

Route #1 for Additional Service Along Kitsap Way

Route #1 for Additional Service Along Kitsap Way

Route #1 for Additional Service Along Kitsap Way

Westside Ferry-Take-Home (#20, 22, 24, 26)

#22/26 Ferry-Take-Home


