#26 Bay Vista MONDAY-FRIDAY

				West				
Bremerton		Kitsap Way		Bremerton		Kitsap Way	611.0	Bremerton
Transportation Center	6th & Montgomery	& Marine Drive	Road & Oyster Bay	Transit Center	Road & Oyster Bay	& Marine Drive	6th & Montgomery	Transportation Center
Center	l	Dilve	Oyster Day	Center	Oyster Day	Drive	wontgomery	Center
Route #1 for Additional Service.								
				AM 6:40	AM 6:43	AM 6:48	AM 6:51	AM 7:05
AM 7:30	AM 7:35	AM 7:38	AM 7:44	8:00	8:04	8:10	8:13	8:25
8:30	8:35	8:38	8:44	9:00	9:04	9:10	9:13	9:25
9:30	9:35	9:38	9:44	10:00	10:04	10:10	10:13	10:25
10:30	10:35	10:38	10:44	11:00	11:04	11:10	11:13	11:25
11:30	11:35	11:38	11:44	PM 12:00	PM 12:04	PM 12:10	PM 12:13	PM 12:25
PM 12:30	PM 12:35	PM 12:38	PM 12:44	1:00	1:04	1:10	1:13	1:25
1:30	1:35	1:38	1:44	2:00	2:04	2:10	2:13	2:25
2:30	2:35	2:38	2:44	3:00	3:04	3:10	3:13	3:25
3:30	3:35	3:38	3:44	4:00	4:04	4:10	4:13	4:25
*4:05	#22/26 Ferry-Take-Home							
4:30	4:40	4:43	4:49	5:00	5:04	5:10	5:13	5:25
Route #1 for Additional Service Along Kitsap Way								
5:25	5:30	5:33	5:39	6:00	6:04	6:10	6:13	6:25
	Route #1 for Additional Service Along Kitsap Way							
6:40	1	6:48	6:54	7:10	7:14	7:20	7:23	7:35
Route #1	Route #1 for Additional Service Along Kitsap Way							
7:40	7:45	7:48	7:54	8:10	8:14	8:20	8:23	8:35
*7:55		Ferry-Take-Ho						
8:40	8:45	8:48	8:53	9:03				
*8:55	Westsid	e Ferry-Take-H	lome (#20, 22	, 24, 26)				

SATURDAY

Bremerton Transportation Center	6th & Montgomery	Kitsap Way & Marine Drive	Russell Road & Oyster Bay	West Bremerton Transit Center	Russell Road & Oyster Bay	Kitsap Way & Marine Drive	6th & Montgomery	Bremerton Transportation Center
AM 10:30 11:30 PM12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30	AM 10:35 11:35 PM 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35	AM 10:38 11:38 PM 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38	AM 10:44 11:44 PM 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44	AM 11:00 PM 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 5:55	AM 11:04 PM 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04	AM 11:10 PM 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10	AM 11:13 PM 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13	AM 11:25 PM 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25

* Ferry-Take-Home buses will depart after the ferry arrives and passengers have loaded. Buses will drop passengers only along the route(s) indicated, at the bus stop nearest their home. There are some exceptions where routes overlap or there are no bus stops. Buses may deviate from the normal route to speed delivery of a passenger to a marked stop. Ferry-Take-Home buses do not make pickups after departing the BTC.